
U.S. Bankruptcy Court
Western District of Arkansas

Professional Fees Applied For/Awarded

Report Period: 10/01/2024 - 10/31/2024

3:22-bk-70070 Stephanie Sue Turner

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Baxter, James R. 10/16/2024 5525.00 5525.00 266.48 266.48

  Total 5525.00 5525.00 266.48 266.48

 

3:23-bk-70827 Natasha L Felan

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Bond, Stanley 10/11/2024 0.00 5041.47 0.00 0.00

  Total 0.00 5041.47 0.00 0.00

 

5:21-bk-71665 Vision Technologies, Inc.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Ferguson, J. Brian 10/09/2024 2590.00 2590.00 60.00 60.00

  Total 2590.00 2590.00 60.00 60.00

 

5:22-bk-70837 Maribel Juarez

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Ferguson, J. Brian 10/28/2024 0.00 726.12 0.00 21.14

  Total 0.00 726.12 0.00 21.14

 

6:18-bk-73270 Gary R. Gibbs

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 10/11/2024 0.00 6300.00 0.00 217.50

  Total 0.00 6300.00 0.00 217.50

 

https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?171332
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?173809
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?171126
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?172122
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?163008


6:22-bk-70747 Marvin Mathew McClenahan and Frannie LoDean McClenahan

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 10/25/2024 0.00 1287.14 0.00 465.00

  Total 0.00 1287.14 0.00 465.00

Report Selection Criteria

Judge: All

Case Number: All

Filing Dates between: 10/01/2024 and 10/31/2024

End of Report

https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?172027

